2018 Unit of Study Schedule for Domestic Higher Degree by Research Students

PhD, MPhil and Doctor of Veterinary Clinical Science Students commencing 2017-2018

DhD and MDhil

Unit of Study ID	Description	Unit of Study	Unit of Study Fee	Remote Candidate	•	Remote Candidate Unit
		(EFTSL)*	(Band A) (AUD)	Unit of Study Fee	(Band B) (AUD)	of Study Fee (Band B)
				(Band A) (AUD)		(AUD)
RSCH9000	Research Studies (Full-time)	0.25	\$8,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00
RSCH9001	Research Studies (Part-time)	0.125	\$4,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00
RSCH9003	Joint Research Studies (Full-time)	0.25	\$8,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00
RSCH9004	Joint Research Studies (Part-time)	0.125	\$4,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00

Doctor of Veterinary Clinical Science				
Unit of Study ID	Description	Unit of Study (EFTSL)*	Unit of Study Fee (Band B) (AUD)	
RSCH8003	Thesis (Full-time)	0.25	\$10,000.00	
RSCH8004	Thesis (Part-time)	0.125	\$5,000.00	
RSCH8101	Introduction to Specialist Veterinary Practice	0.125	\$5,000.00	
RSCH8102	Veterinary Specialist Practicum 1	0.125	\$5,000.00	
RSCH8103	Veterinary Specialist Practicum 2	0.125	\$5,000.00	

*A standard full time year of study is equivalent to 16 units or 1.0 Equivalent Full-Time Student Load (EFTSL)

2018 Unit of Study Schedule for Domestic Higher Degree by Research Students

Doctor of Biotechnology

Students commencing in 2016 or later years

Semesters					
Unit of Study ID	Description	Unit of Study	Unit of Study Fee		
		EFTSL*	(AUD)		
RBUS7994	Research Process	0.125	\$4,440		
BIOL8001	Preparation for Professional Doctoral Research	0.125	\$4,440		
BIOT7005	Business Planning in Biotechnology	0.125	\$4,440		
EIBS7305	Commercialisation in Practice Project	0.25	\$8,880		
FINM7401	Finance	0.125	\$4,440		
TIMS7301	Principles of Entrepreneurship	0.125	\$4,440		
BIOT7040	Biotechnology Intellectual Property Case Studies	0.125	\$4,440		
BIOT8010	Professional Practice in Biotechnology	0.5	\$17,760		

Other courses approved by the program director will be charged at a rate of \$2,220 per unit (0.0625 EFTSL*) in 2018

Research Quarters

Unit of Study ID	Description	Unit of Study (EFTSL)*	Unit of Study Fee (AUD)
RSCH8000	Thesis (Full-time)	0.25	\$8,880.00
RSCH8001	Thesis (Part-time)	0.125	\$4,440.00

*A standard full time year of study is equivalent to 16 units or 1.0 Equivalent Full-Time Student Load (EFTSL)